
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/01/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:07:30 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/24/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/30/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2400000004,2 CPO,0310,DNR2400000010,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - Canaan Valley Snow Making
Facilities

CHAPMAN TECHNICAL GROUP LTD 01/03/2024 01/30/2024 725,000.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR2400000005,2 CPO,0305,FOR2400000003,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY WVDOF - 2 FIRE SUPPRESSION
DOZERS

BOYD COMPANY 01/11/2024 01/24/2024 471,041.52

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000008,3 CPO,0310,DNR2400000009,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Kanawha State Forest New Bathhouse
Facilities REBID

BPI INC 11/09/2023 01/30/2024 790,000.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2400000004,2 CMA,0323,WWV2400000003,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Monitoring Services up to seven (7)
LWDBs

Maher Duessel 12/28/2023 01/25/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000002,2 CPO,0403,DBS2400000004,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Various Locks and Door
Hardware and Supplies

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 12/27/2023 01/30/2024 90,184.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2400000003,2 CPO,0432,DCH2400000003,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Fiber Relocation for Ground Regrading SPECIALTY GROUPS INC 12/21/2023 01/24/2024 197,700.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000010,3 CMA,0603,ADJ2400000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL (Construction) Mowing Services
Training Ranges Camp Dawson

Mtn. Side Services 11/20/2023 01/24/2024 58,455.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000007,1 CMA,0613,VNF2400000005,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Housekeeping SAUNDERS STAFFING INC 01/04/2024 01/24/2024 94,020.50

CRFQ,0705,LOT2400000004,2 CMA,0705,LOT2400000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION Microsoft Business Central
Implementation Services

OnActuate Consulting US Inc. 01/11/2024 01/30/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000042,4 CMA,0803,DOT2400000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Portable Traffic Lights,Trailer Mounted
7024EC06

Horizon Signal Technologies Inc 11/29/2023 01/24/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000051,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VIKING CIVES OEM PARTS AND
COMPONENTS OR EQUAL

Viking Cives Midwest Inc 12/07/2023 01/30/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0907,RNB2400000007,2 CCT,0907,RNB2400000001,1 BOARD OF REGISTERED NURSES WV Restore - Referral, Treatment &
Monitoring Management

PARKDALE AFTERCARE LLC 12/21/2023 01/30/2024 198,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

